Photoelectr ic  SensorsE3ZM-C
Resists Oils and Coolants Visible Beam.
Long-distance Operation Even
in Dusty, Dirty Environments
World's Smallest,
and Yet Robust
Advanced Industrial Automation
A New Sensor with Stainless Steel Housing That's Strong, Compact, and Easy to Use!

ance to inherit the E3Z’s reliability.
Refer to “Safety Precautions” on page 13
Ordering Information
Sensors
Sensing
method Appearance Connection method Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-
beam
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZM-CT61 E3ZM-CT81
Pre-wired (5 m) E3ZM-CT61 5M E3ZM-CT81 5M
M12 twist-and-click pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3ZM-CT61-M1TJ E3ZM-CT81-M1TJ
Connector (M8, 4 pins) E3ZM-CT66 E3ZM-CT86
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZM-CT62B E3ZM-CT82B
Pre-wired (5 m) E3ZM-CT62B 5M E3ZM-CT82B 5M
M12 twist-and-click pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3ZM-CT62B-M1TJ E3ZM-CT82B-M1TJ
Connector (M8, 4 pins) E3ZM-CT67B E3ZM-CT87B
Retro-
reflective
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZM-CR61 E3ZM-CR81
M12 twist-and-click pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3ZM-CR61-M1TJ E3ZM-CR81-M1TJ
Connector (M8, 4 pins) E3ZM-CR66 E3ZM-CR86
Diffuse-
reflective
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZM-CD62 E3ZM-CD82
M12 twist-and-click pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3ZM-CD62-M1TJ E3ZM-CD82-M1TJ
Connector (M8, 4 pins) E3ZM-CD67 E3ZM-CD87
BGS
reflective
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZM-CL61H E3ZM-CL81H
M12 twist-and-click pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3ZM-CL61H-M1TJ E3ZM-CL81H-M1TJ
Connector (M8, 4 pins) E3ZM-CL66H E3ZM-CL86H
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZM-CL62H E3ZM-CL82H
M12 twist-and-click pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3ZM-CL62H-M1TJ E3ZM-CL82H-M1TJ
Connector (M8, 4 pins) E3ZM-CL67H E3ZM-CL87H
Pre-wired (2 m) E3ZM-CL64H E3ZM-CL84H
M12 twist-and-click pre-
wired connector (0.3 m) E3ZM-CL64H-M1TJ E3ZM-CL84H-M1TJ
Connector (M8, 4 pins) E3ZM-CL69H E3ZM-CL89H
Red light Infrared lightOrange light
15 m
20 m
4 m